
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Dimanche 7 juillet 2024 21:43

Von HOHENSTAUFEN Ott °~1170 +1200

Von HOHENSTAUFEN Fri °~1122 +1190

De BOURGOGNE Béatri °~1145 +1184

Von HOHENSTAUFEN Fri °~1090 +~1147

D' ESTE Judith °~1103 +~1131

De BOURGOGNE Renaud °~1090 +1148

De LORRAINE Agathe °1121/ +1146/

D' ESTE Henri °~1074 +1126

Von SACHSEN Wulthild °~1071 +1126

De BOURGOGNE Etienne °~1057 +~1102

De LORRAINE Béatric

De LORRAINE Simon °~1096 +~1138

De LOUVAIN Adélaïd °~1090 +1158

WELF Welf °~1037 +1101

De FLANDRE Judith °~1033 +1094

Von SACHSEN Magnus °~1045 +1106

ARPAD Sophie °~1040 +1095

De BOURGOGNE Guillau °~1017 +1087

De LONGWY-METZ Étie °~1035 +1087/

De LORRAINE Gérard °~1030 +~1070

De NAMUR Hedwige °~1030 +1073/

De LORRAINE Thierry °~1055 +1115

De FLANDRE Gertrude °~1070 +~1117

De BRABANT Henri +~1095

De FLANDRE Gertrude °~1070 +~1117

D' ESTE Albertazzo °1009 +1097
D' ESTE Alberto °~0970 +/1019

De LIGURIE Artopergu °~0975 +~1013

WELF Kunigunde °~1020 +~1048
WELF Welf +1030

De LUXEMBOURG Irment

De FLANDRE Baudouin °~1011 +~1067
De FLANDRE Beaudouin °~0990 +~1035

De LUXEMBOURG Otgive °~0990 +~1031

De FRANCE Adélaïde °~1009 +1079
De FRANCE Robert °~0972 +1031

D' ARLES Constance °~0984 +~1032

Von SACHSEN Ordulf °~1022 +1072
Von SACHSEN Bernhard °~0995 +1059

Von SCHWEINFURT Eili °~0987 +1054/

De NORVÈGE Wulfhild °~1020 +1071

ARPAD Béla °~1014 +1063
ARPAD Basile °/979 +~1037

De BULGARIE Anastazy °~0978 +1014

PIAST ..

De BOURGOGNE Renaud °~0990 +1057
De BOURGOGNE Otte-Gu °~0962 +1026

De ROUCY Ermentris °~0960 +~1003

De NORMANDIE Adeliza °~1000 +1038
De NORMANDIE Richard °0970 +1026

De BRETAGNE Judith °~0982 +~1017

De BOUZONVILLE Géra °~0985 +~1045
De METZ Adalbert °~0955 +1033

Von ÖHNINGEN Judith °~0960 +1031/

De FRANCONIE Gisèle
De FRANCONIE Conrad °~0975 +~1011

KONRADINER Mathilde °~0989 +~1033

De NAMUR Albert °~0997 +~1063
De NAMUR Albert °~0959 +/1012

De BASSE-LOTHARINGIE

De LORRAINE Régelin °~1010 +1066/
De LORRAINE Gozelon °~0967 +~1044

Von LEBARTEN Barbe °~0964 +~1044

De LORRAINE Gérard °~1030 +~1070
De BOUZONVILLE Géra °~0985 +~1045

De FRANCONIE Gisèle

De NAMUR Hedwige °~1030 +1073/
De NAMUR Albert °~0997 +~1063

De LORRAINE Régelin °~1010 +1066/

De FLANDRE Robert °~1031 +~1093
De FLANDRE Baudouin °~1011 +~1067

De FRANCE Adélaïde °~1009 +1079

Von SACHSEN Gertrud °~1034 +~1113
Von SACHSEN Bernhard °~0995 +1059

Von SCHWEINFURT Eili °~0987 +1054/

De BRABANT Henri °~1031 +~1078
De LOUVAIN Lambert °~0995 +1054

De VERDUN Ode °~0995 +1044

De BETTAU Adélaïde °~1030 +1099/
De BETTAU Ebberhardt °~1000 +~1059

De VERDUN Ode °~1000

De FLANDRE Robert °~1031 +~1093
De FLANDRE Baudouin °~1011 +~1067

De FRANCE Adélaïde °~1009 +1079

Von SACHSEN Gertrud °~1034 +~1113
Von SACHSEN Bernhard °~0995 +1059

Von SCHWEINFURT Eili °~0987 +1054/


